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YouGov / PinkNews Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1683 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Sexuality
Total | Con | Lab | M |ukip | con | Lab | M | Male | Female |18-24|25-30 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2pE | Lo | Restof |Midlands /) | Scot- | Hetero- | Gayor | Bi- 1y, | Prefer not
Dem Dem don | South | Wales land | sexual | lesbian | sexual to say
Weighted Sample| 1683 | X X X X |487]1418] 338 | 816 | 867 | 200 | 426 | 576 |481] 959 | 724 | 215| 547 360 414 | 146 | 1526 45 47 10 55
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you approve or disapprove
of gay men becoming parents (for example through
using surrogate mothers, adoption etc.)?
Generally approve 52 43 53 77 35|40 50 62 | 42 61 69 62 53 34| 56 45 44 48 54 56 59 51 95 65 58 36
Generally disapprove 32 41 30 17 52|45 33 22| 41 23 14 22 31 49| 28 36 36 35 30 29 26 33 1 22 33 29

Don'tknow 16 15 17 6 14|16 16 15| 16 17 17 16 16 18] 15 18 | 19 17 16 15 15 16 4 13 8 35

Thinking about if you had a child who was gay,
which one of the following statements best reflects
your view? If you have a child who is gay, please
think about how you felt at the time.

I would be happy 55 48 59 76 37| 46 54 67 | 49 61 64 61 60 42| 58 52 | 42 54 58 60 61 54 98 65 68 43
I would be unhappy 18 21 19 9 33|23 21 11| 25 12 12 18 14 25| 15 22 | 29 16 17 16 15 19 0 14 18 15
Not sure 27 32 22 14 30|31 25 22| 26 27 24 21 26 33| 26 27 | 29 30 24 24 24 27 2 21 14 42

And still thinking about if you had a child who was
gay, which one of the following statements best
reflects your view? If you have a child who is gay,
please think about how you felt at the time.

I would support them 88 80 85 98 80|88 83 94| 84 91 84 84 91 88| 90 84 | 79 88 89 90 90 89 100 81 82 58

I would not supportthem 4 3 7 1 6 13 4 4 1 2 4 0 0 18 8
Notsure 8 8 8 1 14| 8 10 5 10 6 11 10 7 7 6 11 8
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Sample Size: 1683 GB Adults H
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Sexuality
Total | Con | Lab [ 1 [ukiP | con | Lab | = | Male | Female [18-24| 2530 | 40-50 | 60+ | aBC1 | cap | LN | Restof {Midlands } oy, | Scot. Hetero- } Gayor | Bi- | o, | Prefer not
Dem Dem don | South | Wales land | sexual | lesbian | sexual to say
Weighted Sample| 1683 | X X X X |487[418] 338 | 816 | 867 | 200|426 | 576 |481| 959 | 724 | 215]| 547 360 414 | 146 | 1526 45 47 10 55
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about if you had a child who wanted to
change their sex, which one of the following
statements best reflects your view? If you have a
child who has changed their sex, please think about
how vou felt at the time.
I would be happy 27 20 30 43 15|21 25 31| 25 28 43 32 27 16| 28 25 22 25 27 30 31 26 57 47 60 18
I would be unhappy 39 48 38 14 54|48 40 28 | 44 34 29 36 39 45| 37 41 44 37 42 36 36 40 6 25 0 35
Not sure 35 32 32 43 31|30 35 41| 31 38 28 32 35 39]| 35 34 | 34 37 31 34 32 34 37 28 40 47
And still thinking about if you had a child who
wanted to change their sex, which one of the
following statements best reflects your view? If you
have a child who has changed their sex, please
think about how vou felt at the time.
| would support them 67 63 66 91 50|65 62 77 | 60 73 67 64 67 68| 69 64 | 54 68 66 69 78 67 92 69 67 43
I would not support them 11 12 15 0 20| 13 16 5 18 6 14 14 10 10| 11 12 20 10 11 9 10 12 1 13 18 15
Not sure 22 26 19 9 29| 23 22 18 | 22 21 19 21 23 22| 20 24 26 22 23 21 12 22 6 18 16 42

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer
than 50 respondents do not represent a wide
enough cross-section of the target
population to be considered statistically
reliable. These fiaures will be italicised.
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